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Subject: FW: Save the Date: NHARPC Commissioners Convening
Location: New Hampshire Municipal Association (25 Triangle Park Dr, Concord, NH  03301)

Start: Fri 5/5/2023 12:30 PM
End: Fri 5/5/2023 4:00 PM
Show Time As: Tentative

Recurrence: (none)

Meeting Status: Not yet responded

Organizer: mtaylorfetter@strafford.org

From: Megan Taylor-Fetter <mtaylorfetter@strafford.org> 
Sent: Monday, March 6, 2023 2:17:23 PM 
To: chancellorbrown@comcast.net <chancellorbrown@comcast.net>; Charlene Andersen <andersenc@earthlink.net>; 
Chris Horton <chortongo@gmail.com>; Courtney Valerese <cvalarese@somersworthnh.gov>; Donald Coker 
<fish4bugs@metrocast.net>; Donald Hamann <djh@dchamann.org>; Ed Cameau <edcameau@live.com>; Gary 
Anderson <gary.anderson1@myfairpoint.net>; George Maglaras <gmaglaras@co.strafford.nh.us>; Herb Ueda 
<htuedajr@gmail.com>; jaboudreau@gmail.com <jaboudreau@gmail.com>; janandjonh@yahoo.com 
<janandjonh@yahoo.com>; Jen Czysz <jczysz@strafford.org>; John Nute <nuteA@comcast.net>; Karen Golab 
<kgcoco01@gmail.com>; Katrin Kasper <kkasper@leenh.org>; Lindsey Williams <l.williams@dover.nh.gov>; Lisa 
Henderson <lisafhenderson@gmail.com>; Mark Avery <MarkAveryMadbury@gmail.com>; Mark Richardson 
(richardson1nh@gmail.com) <richardson1nh@gmail.com>; Mary Woodward <mhwoodward@comcast.net>; Michael 
Bobinsky <mbobinsky@somersworth.com>; nhcatsteve@yahoo.com <nhcatsteve@yahoo.com>; 
pete_nelson@comcast.net <pete_nelson@comcast.net>; rochesteryr@aol.com <rochesteryr@aol.com>; Scott Martin 
<oliver1250@hotmail.com>; Shayna Sylvia <ssylvia@strafford.org>; Sophie Robison <srobison05@gmail.com>; 
Stephanie Benedetti <sbenedetti@sedcnh.org>; tom1021corp@comcast.net <tom1021corp@comcast.net>; 
totographs@comcast.net <totographs@comcast.net>; Victor Vinagro <shorelandofficer@wakefieldnh.com>; 
wburton@northshore.edu <wburton@northshore.edu>; William Fisher <billfisher@metrocast.net>; Barbara Kravitz 
<bkravitz777@yahoo.com>; Becky Baldwin <bbaldwin@swrpc.org>; Bob Snelling (rsnellg@gmail.com) 
<rsnellg@gmail.com>; Gus Lerandeau <glerandeau@myfairpoint.net>; Jay Minkarah <jaym@nashuarpc.org>; Jeff Hayes 
<jhayes@lakesrpc.org>; Jen Czysz <jczysz@strafford.org>; Jerry Coogan <gicoogan@gmail.com>; Larry Robinson 
<lrobinson@ne.rr.com>; Meghan Butts <mbutts@uvlsrpc.org>; Michael Tardiff <mtardiff@cnhrpc.org>; Michelle 
Moren-Grey <mmoren@nccouncil.org>; moxiesix@aol.com <moxiesix@aol.com>; Peter Griffin 
<peterjgriffin2@comcast.net>; Sara Siskavich <saras@nashuarpc.org>; sbuckley@nhmunicipal.org 
<sbuckley@nhmunicipal.org>; Sylvia von Aulock <svonaulock@snhpc.org>; tmurphy@swrpc.org <tmurphy@swrpc.org>; 
Tim Roache <troache@therpc.org>; W. Chaisson <wpchaisson@gmail.com> 
Subject: Save the Date: NHARPC Commissioners Convening 
When: Friday, May 5, 2023 12:30 PM-4:00 PM. 
Where: New Hampshire Municipal Association (25 Triangle Park Dr, Concord, NH 03301)  
  
Good afternoon, 
  
We hope you will join the New Hampshire Association of Regional Planning Commissions, (NHARPC), as it 
hosts a Commissioners Convening on May 5, 2023. The event will take place from 12:30 pm to 4:00 pm. at the 
NH Municipal Association facility in Concord.  
  
We will have more detailed information in the coming weeks.   
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Please contact Megan Taylor-Fetter at SRPC if you have any questions: mtaylorfetter@strafford.org/603-994-
3599 x115 
________________________________________________________________________________  

Microsoft Teams meeting  

Join on your computer, mobile app or room device  
Click here to join the meeting  

Meeting ID: 285 492 215 054  
Passcode: nTJ7wh  
Download Teams | Join on the web 

Learn More | Meeting options  

________________________________________________________________________________  
  


